Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joseph Lucas - (917930) - Hazel Gr/Bramhall (Saracens) SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
41.83
42.85
42.85
42.85
43.61
44.34
44.82
45.24
45.45
47.24
49.26
50.84
51.00
51.27
53.75

56.55

Swims in Date Order

Time
42.85
42.85
42.85
41.83
43.61
44.82

44.34
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

212
197
197
197
187
178
172
167
165
147
129
118
117
115
100
85

WA Pts
197
197
197
212
187
172

178

Round

F
H
H
H

-n

I I T I I I T

I T T T

Round

m m I I I

I

Date

20/12/15
24/01/16
24/01/16
24/01/16
29/11/15
07/02/15
21/09/15
29/03/14
26/01/14
29/09/14
23/11113
22/06/13
13/07/13
16/09/13
23/02/13

13/09/12

Date

24/01/16
24/01/16
24/01/16
20/12/15
29/11/15
21/09/15
07/02/15

Meet

Wirral Metro Christmas Level 3 Gala 2015
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Percy Mason Memorial Gala

Cheshire County Championships 2015
Stockport Metro Club Championships 2015
Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs
Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups

Stockport Metro SC Club Championships

Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix Series

Stockport Metro SC Mini Meet Grand Prix
Wirral Metro L3 Meet

Stockport Metro SC Club Championships
Stockport Metro SC Mini Meet Grand Prix

Stockport Metro Club Championships

Meet

Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Wirral Metro Christmas Level 3 Gala 2015
Percy Mason Memorial Gala

Stockport Metro Club Championships 2015

Cheshire County Championships 2015

Venue

Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Warrington
Macclesfield
Stockport
Macclesfield
Manchester
Stockport
Stockport
Stockport
Birkenhead
Stockport
Stockport

Stockport

Venue

Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Warrington
Stockport

Macclesfield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

Club Swam Under

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

Level

Level

4
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



47.24
45.24
45.45
49.26
51.27
51.00
50.84
53.75
56.55

Copyright 2024

147
167
165
129
115
117
118
100
85

I I I I T

I T T T

29/09/14
29/03/14
26/01/14
23/11113
16/09/13
13/07/13
22/06/13
23/02/13
13/09/12

Stockport Metro SC Club Championships
Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs
Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups
Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix Series
Stockport Metro SC Club Championships
Wirral Metro L3 Meet

Stockport Metro SC Mini Meet Grand Prix
Stockport Metro SC Mini Meet Grand Prix

Stockport Metro Club Championships

Stockport
Macclesfield
Manchester
Stockport
Stockport
Birkenhead
Stockport
Stockport

Stockport

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

Page 2/2
4
2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



