Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joseph Lucas - (917930) - Hazel Gr/Bramhall (Saracens) SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
41.83	212	F	20/12/15	Wirral Metro Christmas Level 3 Gala 2015	Birkenhead	Stockport Mo	3
42.85	197	Н	24/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
42.85	197	Н	24/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
42.85	197	Н	24/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
43.61	187	F	29/11/15	Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington		3
44.34	178	Н	07/02/15	Cheshire County Championships 2015	Macclesfield		2
44.82	172	Н	21/09/15	Stockport Metro Club Championships 2015	Stockport		4
45.24	167	Н	29/03/14	Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
45.45	165	Н	26/01/14	Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups	Manchester	Stockport Mo	3
47.24	147	Н	29/09/14	Stockport Metro SC Club Championships	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
49.26	129	Н	23/11/13	Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix Series	Stockport	Stockport Mo	3
50.84	118	Н	22/06/13	Stockport Metro SC Mini Meet Grand Prix	Stockport	Stockport Mo	3
51.00	117	F	13/07/13	Wirral Metro L3 Meet	Birkenhead	Stockport Mo	3
51.27	115	Н	16/09/13	Stockport Metro SC Club Championships	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
53.75	100	Н	23/02/13	Stockport Metro SC Mini Meet Grand Prix	Stockport	Stockport Mo	3
56.55	85	Н	13/09/12	Stockport Metro Club Championships	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
42.85	197	Н	24/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
42.85	197	Н	24/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
42.85	197	Н	24/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
41.83	212	F	20/12/15	Wirral Metro Christmas Level 3 Gala 2015	Birkenhead	Stockport Mo	3
43.61	187	F	29/11/15	Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington		3
44.82	172	Н	21/09/15	Stockport Metro Club Championships 2015	Stockport		4
44.34 Copyright 202	178 4	Н	07/02/15	Cheshire County Championships 2015	Macclesfield	Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
47.24	147	Н	29/09/14	Stockport Metro SC Club Championships	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
45.24	167	Н	29/03/14	Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
45.45	165	Н	26/01/14	Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups	Manchester	Stockport Mo	3
49.26	129	Н	23/11/13	Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix Series	Stockport	Stockport Mo	3
51.27	115	Н	16/09/13	Stockport Metro SC Club Championships	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
51.00	117	F	13/07/13	Wirral Metro L3 Meet	Birkenhead	Stockport Mo	3
50.84	118	Н	22/06/13	Stockport Metro SC Mini Meet Grand Prix	Stockport	Stockport Mo	3
53.75	100	Н	23/02/13	Stockport Metro SC Mini Meet Grand Prix	Stockport	Stockport Mo	3
56.55	85	Н	13/09/12	Stockport Metro Club Championships	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4